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総合結果表

1 82 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 2'03.848 24 132.637
2 63 Ohigeno A45s A45s AMG 2'07.023 21 3.175 3.175 129.321
3 78 JACK GRｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'07.796 22 3.948 0.773 128.539
4 69 ｲｴﾛｰBMW F80M3 2'09.073 28 5.225 1.277 127.268
5 71 ｶﾚﾗS3104 911ｶﾚﾗS 2'09.377 24 5.529 0.304 126.968
6 66 誠の父 WRX STI 2'09.989 13 6.141 0.612 126.371
7 61 yume ﾏｰｸX 2'10.371 18 6.523 0.382 126.000
8 67 kenWRX WRX 2'11.176 20 7.328 0.805 125.227
9 65 Audi S3 S3 2'11.975 20 8.127 0.799 124.469

10 62 しぇんころ260 STAGEA 2'12.110 25 8.262 0.135 124.342
11 81 湘南4068 RCF 2'12.183 16 8.335 0.073 124.273
12 77 ﾄﾖﾀ86ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'12.196 23 8.348 0.013 124.261
13 90 ISF ISF 2'12.278 11 8.430 0.082 124.184
14 76 mabu 911 2'12.775 24 8.927 0.497 123.719
15 86 teruo3 86 2'13.514 24 9.666 0.739 123.034
16 85 KA24@GXE10 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'13.851 20 10.003 0.337 122.725
17 68 BRZ1089 BRZ 2'14.212 23 10.364 0.361 122.394
18 73 ﾙｰﾃｼｱRS ﾙｰﾃｼｱ 2'14.540 26 10.692 0.328 122.096
19 80 碧い86 86 2'14.806 23 10.958 0.266 121.855
20 74 松久郎BRZ BRZ 2'15.120 19 11.272 0.314 121.572
21 75 るんるん ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 2'15.347 11 11.499 0.227 121.368
22 87 A太郎 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'15.666 22 11.818 0.319 121.083
23 79 GRﾔﾘｽ640 ﾔﾘｽGR 2'16.977 17 13.129 1.311 119.924
24 88 D-TEC ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'19.921 20 16.073 2.944 117.401
25 64 Chiao ｱﾙﾌｧ ｳﾞｪﾛｰﾁｪ 2'19.959 23 16.111 0.038 117.369
26 89 KN青の86 86 2'20.312 24 16.464 0.353 117.073
27 83 ｼﾙﾊﾞ-R SKYLINE 2'21.304 23 17.456 0.992 116.251
28 70 BMW523d 523d 2'26.161 23 22.313 4.857 112.388
29 60 kuwa95 UPGTI 2'28.176 6 24.328 2.015 110.860
30 84 DBA-AK12ﾏｰﾁ 日産 ﾏｰﾁ 2'29.426 24 25.578 1.250 109.933
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